Chart 4: Gauss 2011 Grade Eight School Honour Rolls (and all school scores)
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Top 3 Averages

School

Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa

Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Timothy Christian School, Barrie

Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener

Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel

Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas

Rhema Christian School, Peterborough

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

116.7, 115.3, 114.7, 114, 113, 113, 112.7, 112.3,111.7, 111.3
110.3, 109.3, 107.7, 107.3, 106.3, 106, 105, 105, 104.7, 104.7
104.7,104.7, 103.7, 103.7, 102.7, 102.3, 102, 101.7, 101.7, 101
100, 99.7, 99.3, 98.7, 98.3, 98, 97.3, 97, 97, 95

95, 94.7, 93.3, 90.3, 89.7, 88.7, 87.3, 86, 80.7, 80, 78.7, 72.3

Top 6 Averages

School

Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener
Heritage Christian School, Jordan
Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas
Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton
Covenant Christian School, Smithville
Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel
Rehoboth Christian School, Copetown

109.5, 108.5, 107.5, 107.5, 107.2, 105.8, 105.3, 105.3, 103, 102.8

102.3, 102.2, 100.2, 100, 99.7, 99.7, 99.7, 99.3, 97.8, 97.3
97.2,96.5, 96.3, 95.8, 95.3, 94.8, 94.2, 94, 93.2, 92.5
92.3,92.2,91.7,90.7, 90.3, 87.5, 84.7, 84.5, 81.8, 80.7
75.7,72.8

Top 10 Averages

School

Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener
Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas
Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor

John Calvin School, Smithville

Rehoboth Christian School, Copetown

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Covenant Christian School, Smithville

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel

100.7, 98.8, 98.7, 97.8, 97.5, 96.4, 96.2, 95.8, 95.4, 94
93.8, 92.8, 92, 90.3, 90, 90, 88.8, 88.7, 88.6, 88.6
88.5, 88.3, 86.1, 84.3, 82.9, 82.8, 82.4, 80.2, 77.8

Average
126.3
124.7
124.7
123.3
123.3
121.3
120.3
119.3
119.3
117.0

Average
117.7
116.8
115.7
114.8
114.0
112.2
111.8
110.5
110.0
109.7

Average
112
111.7
110.5
105.5
104.3
104.1
103.8
103.7
103.3
101
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