	Top 3 Averages	
Place	School	Average
1	Heritage Christian School, Jordan	126.3
2	Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa	124.7
3	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph	124.7
4	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	123.3
5	Timothy Christian School, Barrie	123.3
6	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener	121.3
7	Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel	120.3
8	Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas	119.3
9	Rhema Christian School, Peterborough	119.3
10	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	117.0
11 to 20	116.7, 115.3, 114.7, 114, 113, 113, 112.7, 112.3,111.7, 111.3	
21 to 30	110.3, 109.3, 107.7, 107.3, 106.3, 106, 105, 105, 104.7, 104.7	
21 to 10		

- 31 to 40 104.7, 104.7, 103.7, 103.7, 102.7, 102.3, 102, 101.7, 101.7, 101
- 41 to 50 100, 99.7, 99.3, 98.7, 98.3, 98, 97.3, 97, 95
- 51 to 62 95, 94.7, 93.3, 90.3, 89.7, 88.7, 87.3, 86, 80.7, 80, 78.7, 72.3

	Top 6 Averages	
Place	School	Average
1	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener	117.7
2	Heritage Christian School, Jordan	116.8
3	Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas	115.7
4	Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa	114.8
5	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	114.0
6	Covenant Christian School, Smithville	112.2
7	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph	111.8
8	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor	110.5
9	Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel	110.0
10	Rehoboth Christian School, Copetown	109.7
11 to 20	109.5, 108.5, 107.5, 107.5, 107.2, 105.8, 105.3, 105.3, 103, 102.8	
21 to 30	102.3, 102.2, 100.2, 100, 99.7, 99.7, 99.7, 99.3, 97.8, 97.3	
31 to 40	97.2, 96.5, 96.3, 95.8, 95.3, 94.8, 94.2, 94, 93.2, 92.5	

- 41 to 50 92.3, 92.2, 91.7, 90.7, 90.3, 87.5, 84.7, 84.5, 81.8, 80.7
- 51 to 53 75.7, 72.8

	Top 10 Averages	
Place	School	Average
1	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener	112
2	Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas	111.7
3	Heritage Christian School, Jordan	110.5
4	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor	105.5
5	John Calvin School, Smithville	104.3
6	Rehoboth Christian School, Copetown	104.1
7	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	103.8
8	Covenant Christian School, Smithville	103.7
9	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	103.3
10	Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel	101
11 to 20	100.7, 98.8, 98.7, 97.8, 97.5, 96.4, 96.2, 95.8, 95.4, 94	
21 to 30	93.8, 92.8, 92, 90.3, 90, 90, 88.8, 88.7, 88.6, 88.6	

31 to 39 88.5, 88.3, 86.1, 84.3, 82.9, 82.8, 82.4, 80.2, 77.8